PARENT SURVEY JANUARY 2020 (396 surveys taken - 83% across school)

Year Grou Year | Year | Year | Year
Pl 3 4 5 6
102/120 | 115/120 85/120 94/120
Number of surveys | ., 96% 1% 78%
Personal De I 1_ Strongly PGTEE No DO e Strongly
ve Opmen Agree g Opinion g Disagree
1 | My child is happy at school 54% 43% 3% 0% 0%
2 | My child feels safe at school 54% 44% 2% 0% 0%
3 | My child is well looked after at school 49% 47% 4% 0% 0%
The school helps and encourages my child to eat and drink
4 | healthy things and encourages my child to exercise or participate 52% 42% 6% 0% 0%
in sporfing activities
The school provides meaningful opportunities to understand how
5 | to be responsible, respectful active citizens who contribute 50% 45% 5% 0% 0%
responsibly fo society
6 The school is helping to prepare my child for their next year 50% 39% 9% 2% 0%
group/secondary school
Strongl N ) Strongl
Parental Involvement A | A9€e | ooinon | Disagree | OCSY
7 | Communication from the school is timely and useful 40% 52% 3% 4% 1%
8 | The school responds well to my suggestions or concerns 38% N% 16% 4% 1%
9 The s.chool.e.n_couroges me to play an active part in the school 40% 44%, 14% 2% 0%
and its activities
10 | The school helps me to support my child's learning 48% 44% 6% 2% 0%
I. f 1_. Strongly A No Di Strongly
Quality of Education Agree e Opinion ISA9T€€ | pisagree
The curriculum meets my child’s needs and helps my child fo make
1 good progress with sufficient challenge 427 48% 8% 2% 0%
12 | My child is taught well at this school 52% 42% 5% 1% 0%
13 | My child receives appropriate homework for their age 43% 45% 6% 6% 0%
B h o & A ‘I"I" 1_ d Strongly e No PrRERR Strongly
enaviour luaes Agree 9 Opinion 9 Disagree
14 | The school deals effectively with bullying 40% 44% 14% 2% 0%
15 The school has high expectations for pupils’ behaviour and 51% % 7% 1% 0%
conduct
16 | My child is expected to work hard to do his or her best 56% 38% 4% 1% 1%

q Strongl N ) Strongl
Leadership & Management Agre | Ag9€e | ooinon | Disagree | ROCSY
17 | feel comfortable ob_ou’r approaching the school with questions, a 47% 43% 7% 3% 0%

problem or a complaint
18 | My child is freated fairly and with respect 47% 48% 4% 1% 0%
19 | The school is well led and managed 52% aN% 5% 1% 1%
20 | I would recommend this school to another parent 54% 37% 7% 0% 2%




